
OTHERSSERVICE KITLED BULBS

$155
$155
$110
$110

$155
$155
$95
$95

$100

$15
$13

CONTROL ARM

FRT LWR LH for Cannon
FRT LWR RH for Cannon
FRT UPPER LH for Cannon
FRT UPPER RH for Cannon

FRT LWR LH for Tank 300
FRT LWR RH for Tank 300
FRT UPPER LH for Tank 300
FRT UPPER RH for Tank 300

DISC ROTOR

GWM UTE CANNON FRT 316MM

OIL FILTER

CANNON 2.0L DIESEL GW4D20
HAVAL H6

FITMENT & PRICE GWM

The products shown are for general reference only and do not represent particular makes or models. 

Prices exclude GST. T&C apply. For more information, contact your nearest GRIPX branch or visit www.gripx.com.au.

RUGGED PERFORMANCE GWM PARTS THAT ENDURE
Discover tough, long-lasting components tailored for your GWM

Clayton

58/266 Osborne Ave, 
Clayton South
(03) 9551 1368

Coburg

1 Trade Pl，
Coburg North
(03) 9090 7823

Nunawading

35/ 41-49 Norcal Rd, 
Nunawading
(03) 8838 2618

Sunshine

2/51 Venture Dr, 
Sunshine West
(03) 9822 8888

Hallam

5/100 Hallam S Rd, 
Hallam
(03) 8838 2595

SEPTEMBER 2025

G
R

I
P

X
 

 
A

U
T

O
 

 
P

A
R

T
S

AUTO PARTS FOR GWMAUTO PARTS FOR GWM

Sign Up 
to

Unlock
Discount


