

RUGGED PERFORMANCE GWM PARTS THAT ENDURE

Discover tough, long-lasting components tailored for your GWM

FITMENT & PRICE

GWM

CONTROL ARM

FRT LWR LH for Cannon	\$155
FRT LWR RH for Cannon	\$155
FRT UPPER LH for Cannon	\$110
FRT UPPER RH for Cannon	\$110

FRT LWR LH for Tank 300	\$155
FRT LWR RH for Tank 300	\$155
FRT UPPER LH for Tank 300	\$95
FRT UPPER RH for Tank 300	\$95

DISC ROTOR

GWM UTE CANNON FRT 316MM	\$100
--------------------------	-------

OIL FILTER

CANNON 2.0L DIESEL GW4D20	\$15
HAVAL H6	\$13



GRIPX AUTO PARTS



LED BULBS



SERVICE KIT



OTHERS



Sign Up to
Unlock
Discount



The products shown are for general reference only and do not represent particular makes or models.

Prices exclude GST. T&C apply. For more information, contact your nearest GRIPX branch or visit www.gripix.com.au.

Clayton

58/266 Osborne Ave,
Clayton South
(03) 9551 1368

Coburg

1 Trade Pl,
Coburg North
(03) 9090 7823

Hallam

5/100 Hallam S Rd,
Hallam
(03) 8838 2595

Nunawading

35/ 41-49 Norcal Rd,
Nunawading
(03) 8838 2618

Sunshine

2/51 Venture Dr,
Sunshine West
(03) 9822 8888